Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw March 3rd]

Ticket No. Name

1 Jeanette Lax 38
2 Andrea Oneill 40
3 Mark Stapleton 41
4 Avikaash Manon 42
5 Avikaash Manon 43
6 Avikaash Manon 44
7 Ashleigh Slesser 45
8 Joey Nicholls 46
9 Harvir Dhaliwal 47
10 Anthony White 48
11 Claire Fisher 49
12 Kelly Baxtee 50
13 Avikaash Manon 51
14 Avikaash Manon 53
15 Michael Abbott 56
16 Charlotte Rennie 57
17 Baij Patel 58
19 Joey Nicholls 59
20 Andrea Oneill 60
21 Andrea Oneill 61
22 Avikaash Manon 63
23 Michael Abbott 64
24 Joey Nicholls 65
26 Harvir Dhaliwal 66
28 Avikaash Manon 67
29 Harvir Dhaliwal 68
30 Avikaash Manon 69
31 Brad Thornton 70
33 Andrea Oneill 73
34 Catherine Brownlie 75
35 Joey Nicholls 76
36 Baij Patel 77

Joey Nicholls
Mark Lacey
Anthony White
Baij Patel
Sade Pountney
Avikaash Manon
Brandon Wade
Baij Patel
Michael Birdsey
Michaela Kingston
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Nathan Leek
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Catherine Brownlie
Avikaash Manon
Mark Wenman
Baij Patel
Luke Horsfield
lan Martin
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Demi Riley
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls
Andrea Oneill

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Avikaash Manon
Paul Donaghue
Avikaash Manon
Mark Stapleton
Avikaash Manon
Natasha Wake
Benjamin North
Eddie Olejnicki
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Joe Harrison
Baij Patel
Peter Tracey
Eddie Olejnicki
Baij Patel
Terry Storrs
Jack Mccabe
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Gaz Pogson
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Kyle Vernon
Eddie Olejnicki
Olivia Royle
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls
Tailor Corbin

Tracey Byron

Total: 645

Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name
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Ticket No. Name

113 Avikaash Manon 149
114 Joey Nicholls 151
115 Claire Waddingham 152
116 Nicholas Meredith 154
117 Ben Flesher 155
118 Ben Flesher 156
119 Andrea Oneill 157
120 Avikaash Manon 158
121 Ben Hambridge 160
122 Andrea Oneill 161
124 Josh White 162
125 Andrew Johnston 164
126 Andrea Oneill 165
127 Joey Nicholls 166
128 Baij Patel 167
129 Nicholas Meredith 168
130 Andrea Oneill 169
131 Sherrylee Grant 170
132 Dale Toner 171
133 Baij Patel 172
134 Baij Patel 174
135 Ashleigh Yeoman 175
136 Karl Buxton 176
139 Lee Rutherford 177
140 Avikaash Manon 179
141 Catherine Brownlie 180
142 Michael Abbott 181
143 Andrea Oneill 182
145 Baij Patel 183
146 Joey Nicholls 184
147 Daniel Yeomans 185
148 Harvir Dhaliwal 186

Joey Nicholls
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Jude Scott
Avikaash Manon
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Avikaash Manon
Joey Nicholls
lan Martin
Daniel Duffy
Brandon Pearce
Mckenzie Saywell
Joey Nicholls
Avikaash Manon
Avikaash Manon
Daniel Yeomans
Josh Coombs
Avikaash Manon
Den Wright
Benjamin North
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls
Nathan Leek
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
196
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
224

Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Sade Pountney
Leanne Fisher
Anthony White
Philip Lee
Tracey Byron
Den Wright
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Baij Patel
Benjamin North
Leanne Fisher
Baij Patel
Benjamin North
Joe Harrison
Joey Nicholls
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Harvir Dhaliwal
Rahnien Brown
Baij Patel
Baij Patel

Total: 645

Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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225 Courtney Cassidy 265
228 Daniel Duffy 266
230 Baij Patel 268
231 Joey Nicholls 270
232 Joey Nicholls 271
233 Michael Abbott 272
235 Jude Scott 273
236 Avikaash Manon 274
237 Avikaash Manon 275
238 Avikaash Manon 277
239 Andrea Oneill 279
240 Peter Liko 280
241 Joey Nicholls 281
242 Baij Patel 282
243 Nicholas Meredith 283
244 Benjamin North 284
245 Brandon Pearce 285
246 Andrea Oneill 286
247 Daniel Yeomans 287
248 Andrea Oneill 288
249 Andrea Oneill 289
250 Avikaash Manon 291
251 Joey Nicholls 292
252 Joey Nicholls 293
253 Gareth Ringe 294
254 Baij Patel 295
255 Catherine Brownlie 296
257 Terry Storrs 298
258 Den Wright 299
259 Benjamin North 300
262 Joey Nicholls 301
264 Andrea Oneill 302

Nathan Leek
Joey Nicholls
Chris Rowlands
Andrea Oneill
Dylan Kerrigan
Baij Patel
Scott Cameron
Avikaash Manon
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Jude Scott
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Elisa Woolley
Avikaash Manon
Mckenzie Saywell
Andrea Oneill
Sam Harvey
Terry Storrs
Avikaash Manon
Harvir Dhaliwal
Sophie Owen
Michael Abbott
Joey Nicholls
Baij Patel
Ben Sales
Baij Patel
Corey Graham
Connor Oneill
Baij Patel
Mark Jones

Kemal Osman

303
304
305
306
307
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
320
321
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
336
337
338
339

Eddie Olejnicki
Jordan Dunford
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Joey Nicholls
Sophie Williscroft
Avikaash Manon
Katie Wilson
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Benjamin North
Michael Abbott
Sophie Davidson-adams
Jude Wragg
Claire Waddingham
Andrea Oneill
Ben Flesher
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls
Emma Edwards
Andrea Oneill
Michael Birdsey
Avikaash Manon
Dwayne Follows
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Baij Patel
Harvir Dhaliwal
Harvir Dhaliwal
Luke Horsfield
Baij Patel

Total: 645

Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

341 Avikaash Manon 381
342 Sophie Williscroft 382
343 Baij Patel 383
344 Avikaash Manon 384
345 Joey Nicholls 385
346 Joey Nicholls 386
349 Ashleigh Yeoman 387
351 Jayde Evitt 388
352 Andrea Oneill 390
353 Benjamin North 391
354 Shannon Orourke 392
355 Andrea Oneill 394
356 Reece Johnstone 395
357 Catherine Brownlie 396
360 Ben Watchorn 397
361 Andrea Oneill 398
362 Michael Abbott 399
363 Joey Nicholls 400
364 Andrea Oneill 402
365 Joey Nicholls 403
366 Andrea Oneill 404
367 Andrea Oneill 405
368 Baij Patel 406
370 Joey Nicholls 407
371 Andrea Oneill 408
372 Baij Patel 409
373 Karl Buxton 410
374 Baij Patel 411
375 Baij Patel 412
376 Hayley Oneill 413
378 Andrea Oneill 414
380 Avikaash Manon 415

Joey Nicholls
Ben Flesher
Sophie Williscroft
Lee Gumbrill
Andrea Oneill
Gareth Ringe
Baij Patel
Chris Rowlands
Avikaash Manon
Joe Harrison
Baij Patel
Karl Buxton
Anthony White
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Avikaash Manon
Avikaash Manon
George Bevan
Andrea Oneill
Tyler Miller
Michael Abbott
Joey Nicholls
Richard Hill
Avikaash Manon
Jeanette Lax
Aaron Davidson
Charlotte Rennie
Nicholas Meredith
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Joey Nicholls

416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
437
438
439
440
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
450
451

Laura Rhodes
Bryonie Barlow
Terry Storrs
Avikaash Manon
Kirsty Woods
Baij Patel
Ashleigh Slesser
Andrea Oneill
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Avikaash Manon
Joey Nicholls
Avikaash Manon
Baij Patel
Andrea Oneill
Dale Toner
Baij Patel
Andrea Oneill
Avikaash Manon
Joey Nicholls
Liam Mcniffe
Baij Patel
Tyler Miller
Darcy Flanagan
Baij Patel
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls
Benjamin North
Joey Nicholls
Connor Oneill
Kelly Jones

Andrea Oneill

Total: 645

Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw March 3rd]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

453 Baij Patel 489 Baij Patel 526 Andrea Oneill
454 lan Martin 490 Avikaash Manon 527 Brandon Wade
455 Dale Toner 491 Baij Patel 528 Sananda Aitchison
456 Jude Scott 492 Joey Nicholls 529 Avikaash Manon
458 Joey Nicholls 493 Joey Nicholls 530 Baij Patel
459 Joey Nicholls 495 Joey Nicholls 531 Baij Patel
460 Connor Oneill 496 Michael Birdsey 532 Kaylea Young
461 Joey Nicholls 498 Baij Patel 533 Joey Nicholls
462 Kerry Whitehouse 499 Bethany Oakley 534 Andrea Oneill
463 Andrea Oneill 500 Chloe Mcglynn 535 Michael Birdsey
464 Joey Nicholls 501 Joey Nicholls 536 Leanne Fisher
465 Nathan Leek 502 Avikaash Manon 537 Avikaash Manon
466 Kayla Farmer 505 Joey Nicholls 538 Baij Patel
467 Joey Nicholls 506 Andrea Oneill 539 Avikaash Manon
468 Baij Patel 507 Joey Nicholls 540 Joey Nicholls
469 Avikaash Manon 508 Joey Nicholls 541 Andrea Oneill
470 lan Martin 509 Baij Patel 543 Luke Horsfield
471 lan Martin 510 Jeanette Lax 544 Sophie Owen
472 Connor Oneill 511 Andrea Oneill 546 Joey Nicholls
474 Joey Nicholls 513 Baij Patel 547 Andrea Oneill
475 Baij Patel 514 Jude Scott 548 Jessica Waldron
476 Joey Nicholls 515 Baij Patel 549 Nathan Leek
477 Joey Nicholls 516 Catherine Brownlie 550 Andrea Oneill
478 Baij Patel 517 Darcy Flanagan 551 Luke Horsfield
479 Craig Hutchings 518 Joe Harrison 552 Baij Patel
480 Avikaash Manon 519 Peter Liko 555 Wayne Edwards
481 Andrea Oneill 520 Michael Birdsey 556 Joey Nicholls
482 Avikaash Manon 521 Jake Davies 558 Andrea Oneill
483 Joey Nicholls 522 Joey Nicholls 559 Joey Nicholls
485 Keith Murley 523 Baij Patel 560 Catherine Brownlie
486 Avikaash Manon 524 Den Wright 561 Baij Patel
488 Baij Patel 525 Andrea Oneill 562 Baij Patel

Total: 645 < Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 7
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

563 Andrea Oneill 600 Catherine Brownlie 635 Jeanette Lax
564 Andrea Oneill 601 Andrea Oneill 636 Baij Patel
565 Andrea Oneill 602 Stuart Hilton 637 Avikaash Manon
567 Joey Nicholls 603 George Bevan 638 Andrea Oneill
568 Joey Nicholls 605 Joey Nicholls 639 Baij Patel
569 Andrea Oneill 606 Baij Patel 640 Claire Fisher
570 Sade Pountney 607 Jude Scott 641 Andrea Oneill
571 Joey Nicholls 609 Andrea Oneill 644 Connor Oneill
572 Michael Abbott 610 Andrea Oneill 645 Elisa Woolley
573 Baij Patel 611 Benjamin North 646 Baij Patel
574 Baij Patel 612 lan Fletcher 647 Joey Nicholls
575 Baij Patel 613 Baij Patel 648 Joey Nicholls
576 Brandon Wade 614 Joey Nicholls 649 Claire Waddingham
577 Baij Patel 615 Andrea Oneill 650 Andrea Oneill
578 Jude Scott 616 Avikaash Manon 651 Baij Patel
579 Terry Storrs 617 Joey Nicholls 652 Andrea Oneill
580 lan Martin 618 Luke Horsfield 653 Den Wright
581 Harvir Dhaliwal 619 Mark Wenman 654 Nathan Coe
583 Rosanna Roper 620 Andrea Oneill 655 Gareth Ringe
585 Joey Nicholls 621 Baij Patel 656 Baij Patel
587 Andrea Oneill 623 Andrea Oneill 657 Joey Nicholls
588 Joey Nicholls 624 Avikaash Manon 658 Andrea Oneill
589 lan Martin 625 Andrea Oneill 659 Jake Crosbie
590 Bryonie Barlow 626 Lee Fricker 660 Claire Fisher
591 Jack Nicholson 627 Daniel Yeomans 661 Andrea Oneill
593 Harvir Dhaliwal 628 Baij Patel 662 Kelly Baxtee
594 Andrea Oneill 629 Matthew Foster 663 Charlotte Rennie
595 Avikaash Manon 630 Andrea Oneill 664 Susan Hunt
596 Andrea Oneill 631 Joey Nicholls 665 Elisa Woolley
597 Michael Abbott 632 Joey Nicholls 666 Ben Flesher
598 Cheryl Persson 633 Baij Patel 667 Andrea Oneill
599 Joey Nicholls 634 Joey Nicholls 668 Joey Nicholls

Total: 645 < Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 7
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No.

Draw 7, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw March 3rd]

669 Joey Nicholls 704
670 Avikaash Manon 705
671 Kerry Whitehouse 706
672 Andrea Oneill 708
673 Daniel Yeomans 709
674 Baij Patel 710
675 Mckenzie Saywell 713
676 Jeanette Lax 714
677 Baij Patel 716
678 Baij Patel 717
679 Baij Patel 718
680 Baij Patel 720
681 Leanne Fisher 721
682 Avikaash Manon 722
683 Jude Wragg 723
684 Harvir Dhaliwal 724
685 Catherine Brownlie 725
686 Joey Nicholls 726
687 Leanne Fisher 727
688 Sophie Williscroft 729
689 Joey Nicholls 730
690 Joey Nicholls 731
691 Joey Nicholls 732
692 lan Martin 734
693 Joey Nicholls 736
694 Joey Nicholls 737
696 Nicholas Meredith 738
698 Avikaash Manon 739
699 Joey Nicholls 740
700 Gareth Ringe 741
701 Claire Fisher 742
703 Danny Hannon 744

Joe Harrison
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Craig Thompson
Gareth Ringe
Avikaash Manon
Benjamin North
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Joey Nicholls
Elisa Woolley
Baij Patel
Avikaash Manon
Joey Nicholls
Eddie Olejnicki
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Andrea Oneill
Baij Patel
Joey Nicholls
Andrea Oneill
Avikaash Manon
Andrea Oneill
Philip Lee
Joey Nicholls
Joey Nicholls
Charlotte Rennie
Nathan Leek
Sophie Williscroft
Baij Patel

745
746
747
748
750

Elisa Woolley
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Joey Nicholls
Anthony White

Total: 645

Draw: March 3, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 7 of 7



https://www.nitrouscompetitions.com
https://www.facebook.com/Nitrouscompetitions

